
Category
(I)

Category of 
shareholder

(II)

No. of 
fully 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held
(IV)

No. of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held
(V)

No. of 
shares 

underlying
Depository 
Receipts

(VI)

Total nos. 
shares 

held
(VII) = 

(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Nos. of 
shareholders

(III)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares
(calculated 

as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)

(X)

Shareholding,
as a % 

assuming 
full 

conversion 
of convertible 

securities
(as a 

percentage
of diluted

share capital)
(XI)=(VII)+(X)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(C1)

(C2)

Promoter & 
Promoter Group

Public

Non Promoter-
Non Public

Shares underlying DRs

Shares held by 
Employee Trusts

Total

9

18573

0

0

0

18582

14238270

6429526

0

0

0

20667796

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14238270

6429417

0

0

0

20667687

14238270

6429526

0

0

0

20667796

68.89

31.11

0

0

0

100

14238270

6429526

0

0

0

20667796

14238270

6429526

0

0

0

20667796

68.89

31.11

0

0

0

100

68.89

31.11

0

0

0

100

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities

(IX)

No. of Voting Rights No. (a) No. (a)As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

As a % 
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

Class eg:
X

Class eg:
Y

Total

Total as
a % of

(A+B+C)

Number of 
Shares pledged 

or otherwise 
encumbered

(XIII)

Number of 
equity 
shares 
held in 

dematerialized 
form
(XIV)

Number of 
Locked in shares

(XII)

Shareholding Pattern As on September 30, 2020

Summary Statement Holding of Specied Securities

Summary Statement Holding of Specied Securities

Indian

Individuals/Hindu
Undivided Family

RAJESH AGGARWAL

PUSHPA AGGARWAL

SANSKAR AGGARWAL

HARI CHAND
AGGARWAL

RAJESH AGGARWAL
HUF

NIKUNJ AGGARWAL

H C AGGARWAL

KRITIKA AGGARWAL

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Any Other (specify)

(i) Bodies Corporate

ISEC ORGANICS
LIMITED

Sub-Total (A)(1)

Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

Government

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other (specify)

(i) Bodies Corporate

Sub-Total (A)(2)

TOTAL Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A) = (1) + (2)

8

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

1

1

1

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

13983720

1322120

2151900

2901800

923400

1953000

3125000

1494000

112500

0

0

254550

254550

254550

14238270

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14238270

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13983720

1322120

2151900

2901800

923400

1953000

3125000

1494000

112500

0

0

254550

254550

254550

14238270

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14238270

67.66

6.4

10.41

14.04

4.47

9.45

15.12

7.23

0.54

0

0

1.23

1.23

1.23

68.89

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

68.89

13983720

1322120

2151900

2901800

923400

1953000

3125000

1494000

112500

0

0

254550

254550

254550

14238270

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14238270

67.66

6.4

10.41

14.04

4.47

9.45

15.12

7.23

0.54

0

0

1.23

1.23

1.23

68.89

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

68.89

13983720

1322120

2151900

2901800

923400

1953000

3125000

1494000

112500

0

0

254550

254550

254550

14238270

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14238270

67.66

6.4

10.41

14.04

4.47

9.45

15.12

7.23

0.54

0

0

1.23

1.23

1.23

68.89

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

68.89

13983720

1322120

2151900

2901800

923400

1953000

3125000

1494000

112500

0

0

254550

254550

254550

14238270

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

14238270

Category
of Shareholders

(I)

No. of 
shareholders

(III)

No. of 
fully 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held
(IV)

No. of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held 
 (V)

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts  

 (VI)

Total nos. 
shares 

held
(VII =

IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % 

of total no. 
of shares 

(calculated 
as per 

SCRR, 1957) 
 (VIII)  

 As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities

(IX)

No. of Voting Rights Total as
a % of 

(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class eg:
Y

Total

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)

(X)

Shareholding, 
as a % 

assuming 
full 

conversion 
of convertible 

securities 
(as a 

percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As 

a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of 
Locked in shares

(XII)

Number of Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) No. (a)As a %
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

As a %
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form (XIV)

(1)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(2)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)



Institutions

Mutual Funds/UTI

HDFC SMALL CAP
FUND

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment
Funds

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

INDIA INSIGHT
VALUE FUND

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Insurance Companies

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION

OF INDIA

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Central Government/
State Government(s)/

President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Non-Institutions

Individuals - (i) 
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share 

capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - (ii)
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share

capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs)

(balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

(i) Bodies Corporate

(ii) Non Resident Indians

(iii) Non Resident
Non Repartriates

(iv) Overseas
corporate bodies

(v) Foreign Nationals

(vi) Trust

(vii) Foreign Portfolio
Investor (Individual)

(viii) Clearing Member

(ix) Foreign Body

(x) Unclaimed or
Suspense or

Escrow Account

(xi) Resident HUF

(xii) Custodian

(xiii) Director & Relatives

(xiv) Employees/
Office Bearers

(xv) IEPF

Sub-Total (B)(3)

TOTAL Public
Shareholding (B) =
B(1) + B(2) + B(3)

2

1

0

5

0

9

1

0

1

1

0

0

17

0

0

17473

6

2

0

0

1075

144

267

134

0

0

1

0

59

0

0

470

0

0

0

0

18556

18573

1929190

1733190

0

206823

0

872309

522000

0

478413

478413

0

0

3486735

0

0

2074454

182636

7750

0

0

677951

396376

59897

32225

0

0

2778

0

22889

0

0

163786

0

0

0

0

2942791

6429526

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1929190

1733190

0

206823

0

872309

522000

0

478413

478413

0

0

3486735

0

0

2074345

182636

7750

0

0

677951

396376

59897

32225

0

0

2778

0

22889

0

0

163786

0

0

0

0

2942682

6429417

1929190

1733190

0

206823

0

872309

522000

0

478413

478413

0

0

3486735

0

0

2074454

182636

7750

0

0

677951

396376

59897

32225

0

0

2778

0

22889

0

0

163786

0

0

0

0

2942791

6429526

9.33

8.39

0

1

0

4.22

2.53

0

2.31

2.31

0

0

16.87

0

0

10.04

0.88

0.04

0

0

3.28

1.92

0.29

0.16

0

0

0.01

0

0.11

0

0

0.79

0

0

0

0

14.24

31.11

9.33

8.39

0

1

0

4.22

2.53

0

2.31

2.31

0

0

16.87

0

0

10.04

0.88

0.04

0

0

3.28

1.92

0.29

0.16

0

0

0.01

0

0.11

0

0

0.79

0

0

0

0

14.24

31.11

1929190

1733190

0

206823

0

872309

522000

0

478413

478413

0

0

3486735

0

0

2074454

182636

7750

0

0

677951

396376

59897

32225

0

0

2778

0

22889

0

0

163786

0

0

0

0

2942791

6429526

9.33

8.39

0

1

0

4.22

2.53

0

2.31

2.31

0

0

16.87

0

0

10.04

0.88

0.04

0

0

3.28

1.92

0.29

0.16

0

0

0.01

0

0.11

0

0

0.79

0

0

0

0

14.24

31.11

1929190

1733190

0

206823

0

872309

522000

0

478413

478413

0

0

3486735

0

0

2074454

182636

7750

0

0

677951

396376

59897

32225

0

0

2778

0

22889

0

0

163786

0

0

0

0

2942791

6429526

Category
of Shareholders

(I)

No. of 
shareholders

(III)

No. of 
fully 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held
(IV)

No. of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held 
 (V)

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts  

 (VI)

Total nos. 
shares 

held
(VII =

IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % 

of total no. 
of shares 

(calculated 
as per 

SCRR, 1957) 
 (VIII)  

 As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities

(IX)

No. of Voting Rights Total as
a % of 

(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class eg:
Y

Total

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)

(X)

Shareholding, 
as a % 

assuming 
full 

conversion 
of convertible 

securities 
(as a 

percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As 

a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of 
Locked in shares

(XII)

Number of Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) No. (a)As a %
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

As a %
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form (XIV)

(1)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

(f)

(g)

(h)

(i)

(2)

(3)

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

(e)

Summary Statement Holding of Specied Securities



Summary Statement Holding of Specied Securities

Custodian/DR Holder

Name of DR Holder
(if available)

Sub-Total (C)(1)

Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI

(Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations 2014)

Sub-Total (C)(2)

Total Non-Promoter-
Non Public 

Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Category
of Shareholders

(I)

PAN
(II)

No. of 
shareholders

(III)

No. of 
fully 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held
(IV)

No. of 
Partly 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 

held 
 (V)

No. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipts  

 (VI)

Total nos. 
shares 

held
(VII =

IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % 

of total no. 
of shares 

(calculated 
as per 

SCRR, 1957) 
 (VIII)  

 As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities

(IX)

No. of Voting Rights Total as
a % of 

(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class eg:
Y

Total

No. of 
Shares 

Underlying
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants)

(X)

Shareholding, 
as a % 

assuming 
full 

conversion 
of convertible 

securities 
(as a 

percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As 

a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of 
Locked in shares

(XII)

Number of Shares 
pledged or 
otherwise 

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) No. (a)As a %
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

As a %
of total 
Shares 
held (b)

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form (XIV)

(1)

(a)

(2)

1

2

Name

Hari Chand Aggarwal

Rajesh Aggarwal

Nationality

Indian

Indian

Nationality

Indian

Indian

Whether by virtue of:

Share %

7.23

9.45

Name

Hari Chand Aggarwal HUF

Rajesh Aggarwal HUF

Voting 
Rights %

7.23

9.45

Dividend 
Rights %

7.23

9.45

Exercise 
of conrol

No

No

Exercise of 
Signicant 
Inuence

No

No

Date of 
creation/

acquisition of 
signicant 
benecial 
interest

08-02-19

08-02-19

Details of SBO Details of Registered owner
Sr.
No.

Statement showing details of signicant benicial owners (SBOs)


