

## Shareholding Pattern As on September 30, 2020

	Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities																	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid-up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)					Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
			(IV)	(V)			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	of Voting R	ights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	(including Warrants) (X) (X) error (as a percentage of diluted share capital		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	(XIV)
								Class eg:	Class eg: Y	Total			(XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		held (b)		held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	14238270	0	0	14238270	68.89	14238270	0	14238270	68.89	0	68.89	0	0	0	0	14238270
(B)	Public	18573	6429526	0	0	6429526	31.11	6429526	0	6429526	31.11	0	31.11	0	0	0	0	6429417
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	18582	20667796	0	0	20667796	100	20667796	0	20667796	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	20667687

						s	Summary Stateme	nt Holding	of Specified	d Securities	•							
	Category of Shareholders (I)	No. of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid-up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)		each class	ing Rights of securiti X)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	g full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		held in dematerialized
			(IV)	(V)			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights		ights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	(including Warrants) (X)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares	
								Class eg: X	Class eg: Y	Total			(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		held (b)		held (b)	
(1)	Indian																	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	8	13983720	0	0	13983720	67.66	13983720	0	13983720	67.66	0	67.66	0	0	0	0	13983720
	RAJESH AGGARWAL	1	1322120	0	0	1322120	6.4	1322120	0	1322120	6.4	0	6.4	0	0	0	0	1322120
	PUSHPA AGGARWAL	1	2151900	0	0	2151900	10.41	2151900	0	2151900	10.41	0	10.41	0	0	0	0	2151900
	SANSKAR AGGARWAL	1	2901800	0	0	2901800	14.04	2901800	0	2901800	14.04	0	14.04	0	0	0	0	2901800
	HARI CHAND AGGARWAL	1	923400	0	0	923400	4.47	923400	0	923400	4.47	0	4.47	0	0	0	0	923400
	RAJESH AGGARWAL HUF	1	1953000	0	0	1953000	9.45	1953000	0	1953000	9.45	0	9.45	0	0	0	0	1953000
	NIKUNJ AGGARWAL	1	3125000	0	0	3125000	15.12	3125000	0	3125000	15.12	0	15.12	0	0	0	0	3125000
	H C AGGARWAL	1	1494000	0	0	1494000	7.23	1494000	0	1494000	7.23	0	7.23	0	0	0	0	1494000
	KRITIKA AGGARWAL	1	112500	0	0	112500	0.54	112500	0	112500	0.54	0	0.54	0	0	0	0	112500
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	254550	0	0	254550	1.23	254550	0	254550	1.23	0	1.23	0	0	0	0	254550
	(i) Bodies Corporate	1	254550	0	0	254550	1.23	254550	0	254550	1.23	0	1.23	0	0	0	0	254550
	ISEC ORGANICS LIMITED	1	254550	0	0	254550	1.23	254550	0	254550	1.23	0	1.23	0	0	0	0	254550
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	9	14238270	0	0	14238270	68.89	14238270	0	14238270	68.89	0	68.89	0	0	0	0	14238270
(2)	Foreign																	
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(b)	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(i) Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	TOTAL Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (1) + (2)	9	14238270	0	0	14238270	68.89	14238270	0	14238270	68.89	0	68.89	0	0	0	0	14238270



			l w -	N -	L 64 -		Summary Stateme	nt Holding	of Specified	d Securities	3		lou					N
	Category of Shareholders (I)	No. of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid-up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	in	mber of Vot each class (I	of securiti X)	es Total as	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Num Locked i	ber of in shares (II)	pledo othe	of Shares ged or rwise ered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
							(A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:	Total	a % of (A+B+C)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		of total Shares held (b)		of total Shares held (b)	
(1)	Institutions																	
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	2	1929190	0	0	1929190	9.33	1929190	0	1929190	9.33	0	9.33	0	0	0	0	1929190
	HDFC SMALL CAP FUND	1	1733190	0	0	1733190	8.39	1733190	0	1733190	8.39	0	8.39	0	0	0	0	1733190
(b)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	5	206823	0	0	206823	1	206823	0	206823	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	206823
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio	9	872309	0	0	872309	4.22	872309	0	872309	4.22	0	4.22	0	0	0	0	872309
	Investors INDIA INSIGHT	1	522000	0	0	522000	2.53	522000	0	522000	2.53	0	2.53	0	0	0	0	522000
(f)	VALUE FUND Financial Institutions/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Banks																	
(g)	Insurance Companies  LIFE INSURANCE	1	478413 478413	0	0	478413 478413	2.31	478413 478413	0	478413 478413	2.31	0	2.31	0	0	0	0	478413 478413
	CORPORATION OF INDIA	'	470413	Ů	Ů	470413	2.31	470413	Ů	470413	2.51	Ů	2.31	Ů		Ů	Ů	470413
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(i)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
-	Sub-Total (B)(1)	17	3486735	0	0	3486735	16.87	3486735	0	3486735	16.87	0	16.87	0	0	0	0	3486735
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(3)	Non-Institutions																	
(a)	Individuals - (i) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	17473	2074454	0	0	2074454	10.04	2074454	0	2074454	10.04	0	10.04	0	0	0	0	2074345
	Individuals - (ii)	6	182636	0	0	182636	0.88	182636	0	182636	0.88	0	0.88	0	0	0	0	182636
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.																	
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	7750	0	0	7750	0.04	7750	0	7750	0.04	0	0.04	0	0	0	0	7750
(c)	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1075	677951	0	0	677951	3.28	677951	0	677951	3.28	0	3.28	0	0	0	0	677951
	(i) Bodies Corporate	144	396376	0	0	396376	1.92	396376	0	396376	1.92	0	1.92	0	0	0	0	396376
	(ii) Non Resident Indians	267	59897	0	0	59897	0.29	59897	0	59897	0.29	0	0.29	0	0	0	0	59897
	(iii) Non Resident Non Repartriates	134	32225	0	0	32225	0.16	32225	0	32225	0.16	0	0.16	0	0	0	0	32225
	(iv) Overseas corporate bodies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(v) Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(vi) Trust	1	2778	0	0	2778	0.01	2778	0	2778	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	0	0	2778
	(vii) Foreign Portfolio Investor (Individual)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(viii) Clearing Member	59	22889	0	0	22889	0.11	22889	0	22889	0.11	0	0.11	0	0	0	0	22889
	(ix) Foreign Body	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(x) Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(xi) Resident HUF	470	163786	0	0	163786	0.79	163786	0	163786	0.79	0	0.79	0	0	0	0	163786
	(xii) Custodian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(xiii) Director & Relatives	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
L	(xiv) Employees/ Office Bearers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(xv) IEPF	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(3)  TOTAL Public	18556 18573	2942791 6429526	0	0	2942791 6429526	14.24 31.11	2942791 6429526	0	2942791 6429526	14.24 31.11	0	14.24 31.11	0	0	0	0	2942682 6429417
	Shareholding (B) = B(1) + B(2) + B(3)	10313	5-725320			0-23320	31.11	0-72-502-0		0-120320	31.11		31.11					0-720-11



	Summary Statement Holding of Specified Securities																		
	Category of Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid-up equity shares held	equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			No. of Shareholding as a % assuming Outstanding convertible securities of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
				(IV)	(V)			SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	of Voting Ri	ghts	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	(including Warrants) (X)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
									Class eg:	Class eg: Y	Total	(ATBTC)							
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder																		
(a)	Name of DR Holder (if available)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (C)(1)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations 2014)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

			Statement showing de	Statement showing details of significant benificial owners (SBOs)										
Sr.	Details of S	во	Details of Registered	owner										
No.	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality		Wh		Date of						
					Share %	Voting Rights %	Dividend Rights %	Exercise of conrol	Exercise of Significant Influence	creation/ acquisition of significant beneficial interest				
1	Hari Chand Aggarwal	Indian	Hari Chand Aggarwal HUF	Indian	7.23	7.23	7.23	No	No	08-02-19				
2	Rajesh Aggarwal	Indian	Rajesh Aggarwal HUF	Indian	9.45	9.45	9.45	No	No	08-02-19				